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Acree-Williams, Katina L 1. THOMAS EATON MIDDLE
5084 Kings Grant Cir 2.Educator 04/06/2022 |$300.00 $300.00
Suffolk, VA 23434-7295 3.Hampton VA
AR oS
2.Retired Educator 04/10/2022 |$35.00 $140.00
Apt 204 3.Woodbridge VA
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 )
AMARAL, JAMES R .
! 1.retired
14196 Cuddy Loop 2 Retired Educator 05/10/2022 |$35.00 $175.00
Apt 204 3.Woodbridge VA
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 '
AMARAL, JAMES R .
! 1.retired
14196 Cuddy Loop 2.Retired Educator 06/10/2022 |$35.00 $210.00
Apt 204. 3.Woodbridge VA
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923 '
L Faita
Yy 2.Educator 04/08/2022 |$100.00 $115.00
Apt 1204 3.Falls Church VA
Alexandria, VA 22304-4424 '
Anderson, Theresia Rollins 1 Eairfax
250 S Reynolds St 2 Educator 04/28/2022 [$5.00 $120.00
Apt 1204 3.Falls Church VA
Alexandria, VA 22304-4424 )
L Faita
2.Educator 05/28/2022 |%$5.00 $125.00
Apt 1204 3.Falls Church VA
Alexandria, VA 22304-4424 )
1 Farta
2.Educator 06/28/2022 |$5.00 $130.00
Apt 1204 3.Falls Church VA
Alexandria, VA 22304-4424 )
ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 1.Henrico County Public Schools
10115 Hearthrock Ct 2.Teacher 04/02/2022 |$20.00 $73.22
Henrico, VA 23233-2828 3.Richmond VA
ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 1.Henrico County Public Schools
10115 Hearthrock Ct 2.Teacher 04/10/2022 |$11.00 $84.22
Henrico, VA 23233-2828 3.Richmond VA
ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 1.Henrico County Public Schools
10115 Hearthrock Ct 2.Teacher 05/10/2022 |$11.00 $95.22
Henrico, VA 23233-2828 3.Richmond VA
ANDREWS, JENNIFER P 1.Henrico County Public Schools
10115 Hearthrock Ct 2.Teacher 06/10/2022 |$11.00 $106.22
Henrico, VA 23233-2828 3.Richmond VA
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é?g'cl(rggggg 1.Gloucester County Public Schools
Apt B 2.Educator 04/02/2022 |$200.00 $200.00
Newport News, VA 23603-1215 3.Gloucester VA
B, Charlotte 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 04/12/2022 |$30.00 $120.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
B, Charlotte 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 05/12/2022 |$30.00 $150.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
B, Charlotte 1.Richmond Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Educator 06/12/2022 |$30.00 $180.00
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
Band, Beth 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
2710 Sutters Mill Ct 2.Educator 04/01/2022 |$6.00 $6.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4016 3.Chesterfield VA
Band, Beth 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
2710 Sutters Mill Ct 2.Educator 04/02/2022 |$135.00 $141.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4016 3.Chesterfield VA
Band, Beth 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
2710 Sutters Mill Ct 2.Educator 05/01/2022 |%$6.00 $147.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4016 3.Chesterfield VA
Band, Beth 1.Chesterfield County Public Schools
2710 Sutters Mill Ct 2.Educator 06/01/2022 |$6.00 $153.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4016 3.Chesterfield VA
BANKOS, JEAN H 1.retired
11718 Nevis Dr 2.retired 04/10/2022 |$21.00 $69.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301 3.Midlothian VA
BANKOS, JEAN H 1.retired
11718 Nevis Dr 2.retired 05/10/2022 |$21.00 $90.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301 3.Midlothian VA
BANKOS, JEAN H 1.retired
11718 Nevis Dr 2.retired 06/10/2022 |$21.00 $111.00
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301 3.Midlothian VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 04/08/2022 |$250.00 $356.14
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
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BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$35.38 $391.52
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$35.38 $426.90
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BAUER, CAROL 1.York County Schools
314 Brook Ln 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$35.38 $462.28
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415 3.Yorktown VA
BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 1.Alexandria City Public Schools
7570 Aspenpark Rd 2.Teacher 04/10/2022 |$20.23 $85.92
Lorton, VA 22079-4503 3.Alexandria VA
BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 1.Alexandria City Public Schools
7570 Aspenpark Rd 2.Teacher 05/10/2022 |$20.23 $106.15
Lorton, VA 22079-4503 3.Alexandria VA
BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 1.Alexandria City Public Schools
7570 Aspenpark Rd 2.Teacher 06/10/2022 |$20.23 $126.38
Lorton, VA 22079-4503 3.Alexandria VA
ggédg?éég?éiac(?e S 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
Creekside Crescent 2.Teacher 05/11/2022 |$200.00 $200.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-9263 3.Chesapeake VA
BOOHER, RALPH G 1.retired
21596 Campground Rd 2.Retired Educator 04/10/2022 |$25.45 $101.80
Bristol, VA 24202-2340 3.Bristol VA
BOOHER, RALPH G 1.retired
21596 Campground Rd 2.Retired Educator 05/10/2022 |$25.45 $127.25
Bristol, VA 24202-2340 3.Bristol VA
BOOHER, RALPH G 1.retired
21596 Campground Rd 2.Retired Educator 06/10/2022 |$25.45 $152.70
Bristol, VA 24202-2340 3.Bristol VA
Coates, Connie 1.NA
3585 Hardtimes Rd 2.Retired Educator 04/28/2022 |$20.00 $80.00
Prospect, VA 23960-7931 3.Prospect VA
Coates, Connie 1.NA
3585 Hardtimes Rd 2.Retired Educator 05/28/2022 |$20.00 $100.00
Prospect, VA 23960-7931 3.Prospect VA
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Coates, Connie 1.NA
3585 Hardtimes Rd 2.Retired Educator 06/28/2022 |$20.00 $120.00
Prospect, VA 23960-7931 3.Prospect VA
gg?jis'gQSE(N;iPAVIS 1.Bristol City Public Schools
Apt 6 P 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$20.09 $80.36
Bristol, TN 37620-5782 3.Bristol TN
gg?jiS'gQSEcN:iPAVIS 1.Bristol City Public Schools
Apt6 P 2.Educator 05/10/2022 [$20.09 $100.45
Bristol, TN 37620-5782 3.Bristol TN
gg-?jiS'gésgc\l;iPAws 1.Bristol City Public Schools
Apt6 P 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$20.09 $120.54
Bristol, TN 37620-5782 3.Bristol TN
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.Retired
575 Loretto Dr 2.Retired 04/10/2022 |$28.00 $112.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083 3.Wytheville VA
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.Retired
575 Loretto Dr 2.Retired 05/10/2022 |$28.00 $140.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083 3.Wytheville VA
DAVIS, DENISE S 1.Retired
575 Loretto Dr 2.Retired 06/10/2022 |$28.00 $168.00
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083 3.Wytheville VA
Davis, Reagan ch K blic School
1305 Fairways Lookout 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
Apt B 2.Classroom Teacher - Secondary 04/28/2022 |$25.00 $100.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-1107 3.Chesapeake VA
?ggissi:;izgag Lookout 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
AptB y 2.Classroom Teacher - Secondary 05/28/2022 |$25.00 $125.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-1107 3.Chesapeake VA
Davis, Reagan 1.Ch ke Public School
1305 Fairways Lookout ~hesapeake FUbIC SChools
Apt B 2.Classroom Teacher - Secondary 06/28/2022 |$25.00 $150.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-1107 3.Chesapeake VA
DEAL, KENNETH MARK 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$40.00 $160.00
Annandale, VA 22003-2510 3.Annandale VA
DEAL, KENNETH MARK 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$40.00 $200.00
Annandale, VA 22003-2510 3.Annandale VA
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DEAL, KENNETH MARK 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$40.00 $240.00
Annandale, VA 22003-2510 3.Annandale VA
E, Joy 1.Loudoun County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Educator 04/02/2022 |$60.00 $100.44
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Broadlands VA
EDWARDS, GWENDOLYN 1.PWCS
7406 Brentford Ter 2.Education 04/10/2022 [$4.00 $256.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6680 3.Manassas VA
EDWARDS, GWENDOLYN 1.PWCS
7406 Brentford Ter 2.Education 05/10/2022 |$4.00 $260.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6680 3.Manassas VA
EDWARDS, GWENDOLYN 1.PWCS
7406 Brentford Ter 2.Education 06/10/2022 |$4.00 $264.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6680 3.Manassas VA
Ehrlich, Katie 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 8394 2.Educator 04/01/2022 |$50.00 $50.00
Alexandria, VA 22306-8394 3.Falls Church VA
Ehrlich, Katie 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 8394 2.Educator 04/02/2022 |$75.00 $125.00
Alexandria, VA 22306-8394 3.Falls Church VA
EZE(E)SDIIBE;mﬁy ;AS':AES J 1.Accomack County Public Schools
Unit A 9 2.Ep|ucator 04/10/2022 |$30.00 $120.00
Richmond, VA 23224-2124 3.Richmond VA
EZECI)DSDEIBE;rmﬁy é]AS";AES J 1.Accomack County Public Schools
Unit A 9 2.EQucator 05/10/2022 |$30.00 $150.00
Richmond, VA 23224-2124 3.Richmond VA
EZE(I)DSDEIBE;r,:/tl)ﬁZI gg’:ﬁES J 1.Accomack County Public Schools
Unit A 9 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$30.00 $180.00
Richmond, VA 23224-2124 3.Richmond VA
FIFER, R EDWARD 1.City of Bristol
306 Mosswood Ln 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$20.53 $82.12
Bristol, VA 24201-3363 3.Bristol VA
FIFER, R EDWARD 1.City of Bristol
306 Mosswood Ln 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$20.53 $102.65
Bristol, VA 24201-3363 3.Bristol VA
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FIFER, R EDWARD 1.City of Bristol
306 Mosswood Ln 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$20.53 $123.18
Bristol, VA 24201-3363 3.Bristol VA
FLEMING, FRANCIS SCOT 1.Bristol City Schools
1579 Kenmore Dr 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$20.00 $80.00
Kingsport, TN 37664-2709 3.Kingsport TN
FLEMING, FRANCIS SCOT 1.Bristol City Schools
1579 Kenmore Dr 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$20.00 $100.00
Kingsport, TN 37664-2709 3.Kingsport TN
FLEMING, FRANCIS SCOT 1.Bristol City Schools
1579 Kenmore Dr 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$20.00 $120.00
Kingsport, TN 37664-2709 3.Kingsport TN
FOSTER, CORY WILLIAM 1.Pittsylvania County Schools
413 Patsy Ave 2.Teacher 04/02/2022 |$80.00 $110.00
Collinsville, VA 24078-2925 3.Chatham VA
FOSTER, CORY WILLIAM 1.Pittsylvania County Schools
413 Patsy Ave 2.Teacher 04/10/2022 |$10.00 $120.00
Collinsville, VA 24078-2925 3.Chatham VA
FOSTER, CORY WILLIAM 1.Pittsylvania County Schools
413 Patsy Ave 2.Teacher 05/10/2022 |$10.00 $130.00
Collinsville, VA 24078-2925 3.Chatham VA
FOSTER, CORY WILLIAM 1.Pittsylvania County Schools
413 Patsy Ave 2.Teacher 06/10/2022 |$10.00 $140.00
Collinsville, VA 24078-2925 3.Chatham VA
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
505 Timber Ln 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$50.00 $125.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827 3.Warrenton VA
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
505 Timber Ln 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$50.00 $175.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827 3.Warrenton VA
GOODSON, ELIZABETH 1.Fauquier County Public Schools
505 Timber Ln 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$50.00 $225.00
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827 3.Warrenton VA
GRUBER, MARY E 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 04/10/2022 |$35.00 $140.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA




The Virginia Education Association Fund

Reporting Period: 04/01/2022 Through: 06/30/2022

. . ! Page: 7 of 25

for Children and Public Education 9
) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
GRUBER, MARY E 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 05/10/2022 | $35.00 $175.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
GRUBER, MARY E 1.PWCS
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Teacher 06/10/2022 |$35.00 $210.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Manassas VA
Gruber, Meg 1.Retired
2919 Bayfront Way 2.Retired 04/02/2022 |$105.00 $105.00
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553 3.Midlothian VA
H, Charlotte 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
853 N Haven Cir 2.Educator 04/02/2022 |$220.00 $230.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532 3.Chesapeake VA
H, Charlotte 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
853 N Haven Cir 2.Educator 04/12/2022 |$5.00 $235.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532 3.Chesapeake VA
H, Charlotte 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
853 N Haven Cir 2.Educator 05/12/2022 |$5.00 $240.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532 3.Chesapeake VA
H, Charlotte 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
853 N Haven Cir 2.Educator 06/12/2022 |$5.00 $245.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532 3.Chesapeake VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond City Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Teacher 04/10/2022 |$35.00 $130.22
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond City Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Teacher 05/10/2022 |$35.00 $165.22
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 1.Richmond City Public Schools
438 Linden St 2.Teacher 06/10/2022 |$35.00 $200.22
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546 3.Richmond VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$20.18 $80.72
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894 3.Chesapeake VA
HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$20.18 $100.90
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894 3.Chesapeake VA
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HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
604 Blossom Arch 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$20.18 $121.08
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894 3.Chesapeake VA
HUTTO, SYLVIAH 1.Retired
1398 Northridge Rd 2.Retiree 04/10/2022 |$24.00 $96.00
Hardy, VA 24101-4204 3.Hardy VA
HUTTO, SYLVIAH 1.Retired
1398 Northridge Rd 2.Retiree 05/10/2022 |$24.00 $120.00
Hardy, VA 24101-4204 3.Hardy VA
HUTTO, SYLVIAH 1.Retired
1398 Northridge Rd 2.Retiree 06/10/2022 |$24.00 $144.00
Hardy, VA 24101-4204 3.Hardy VA
J, Elizabeth 1.Chesapeake Public Schools
1844 Woodgate Arch 2.Educator 04/02/2022 |$320.00 $320.00
Chesapeake, VA 23320-7817 3.Chesapeake VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 04/10/2022 |$30.00 $120.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 05/10/2022 |$30.00 $150.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JESSEE, DEBORAH J 1.retired
212 Powell River Rd 2.Retired Educator 06/10/2022 |$30.00 $180.00
Dryden, VA 24243-8129 3.Dryden VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 04/10/2022 |$28.00 $112.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 05/10/2022 |$28.00 $140.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 1.retired
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 2.Retired Educator 06/10/2022 |$28.00 $168.00
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854 3.Chesapeake VA
Jones, Robley S 1.Retired
4112 Springhill Ave 2.Retired 04/16/2022 |$20.00 $80.00

Richmond, VA 23225-3343

3.Richmond VA
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Jones, Robley S 1.Retired
4112 Springhill Ave 2.Retired 05/16/2022 |%$20.00 $100.00
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond VA
Jones, Robley S 1.Retired
4112 Springhill Ave 2.Retired 06/16/2022 |$20.00 $120.00
Richmond, VA 23225-3343 3.Richmond VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$32.00 $128.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Falls Church VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$32.00 $160.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Falls Church VA
KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
PO Box 811 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$32.00 $192.00
Belleville, PA 17004-0811 3.Falls Church VA
KIRK, JOY ELIZABETH 1.Loudoun County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Teacher 04/10/2022 |$25.00 $100.00
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KIRK, JOY ELIZABETH 1.Loudoun County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Teacher 05/10/2022 |%$25.00 $125.00
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
KIRK, JOY ELIZABETH 1.Loudoun County Public Schools
852 McDonald Rd 2.Teacher 06/10/2022 |$25.00 $150.00
Winchester, VA 22602-2017 3.Winchester VA
Kline, Jim 1.Retired
405 Landsdowne St 2.Retired 04/13/2022 |$20.00 $80.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
Kline, Jim 1.Retired
405 Landsdowne St 2.Retired 05/13/2022 |$20.00 $100.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
Kline, Jim 1.Retired
405 Landsdowne St 2.Retired 06/13/2022 |$20.00 $120.00
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921 3.Blacksburg VA
L, Traci 1.Suffolk Public Schools
103 Graystone Trce 2.Educator 04/02/2022 |$115.00 $115.00
Suffolk, VA 23435-3233 3.Suffolk VA
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LANSDOWNE, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
14601 Cheverly Ct 2.Teacher 04/10/2022 |%$20.00 $65.00
Centreville, VA 20120-2906 3.Centreville VA
LANSDOWNE, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
14601 Cheverly Ct 2.Teacher 05/10/2022 [$20.00 $85.00
Centreville, VA 20120-2906 3.Centreville VA
LANSDOWNE, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
14601 Cheverly Ct 2.Teacher 06/10/2022 |$20.00 $105.00
Centreville, VA 20120-2906 3.Centreville VA
Lawrence, Darrell 1.Richmond Public Schools
10902 Tabb Rd 2.Educator 04/02/2022 | $490.00 $535.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-2126 3.Richmond VA
Lawrence, Darrell 1.Richmond Public Schools
10902 Tabb Rd 2.Educator 04/14/2022 |$25.00 $560.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-2126 3.Richmond VA
Lawrence, Darrell 1.Richmond Public Schools
10902 Tabb Rd 2.Educator 05/14/2022 |$25.00 $585.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-2126 3.Richmond VA
Lawrence, Darrell 1.Richmond Public Schools
10902 Tabb Rd 2.Educator 06/14/2022 |%$25.00 $610.00
Glen Allen, VA 23060-2126 3.Richmond VA
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.N/A
40717 W 6th Ave 2.Retired teacher 04/02/2022 |$100.00 $172.00
Umatilla, FL 32784-8886 3.Sidell FL
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.N/A
40717 W 6th Ave 2.Retired teacher 04/10/2022 |$24.00 $196.00
Umatilla, FL 32784-8886 3.Sidell FL
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.N/A
40717 W 6th Ave 2.Retired teacher 05/10/2022 |$24.00 $220.00
Umatilla, FL 32784-8886 3.Sidell FL
LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 1.N/A
40717 W 6th Ave 2.Retired teacher 06/10/2022 |$24.00 $244.00
Umatilla, FL 32784-8886 3.Sidell FL
Livingston, James Marvin 1.Virginia Education Association
9301 Battle St 2.President 04/08/2022 |$60.00 $240.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Richmond VA
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Livingston, James Marvin 1.Virginia Education Association
9301 Battle St 2.President 05/08/2022 |$60.00 $300.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Richmond VA
Livingston, James Marvin 1.Virginia Education Association
9301 Battle St 2.President 06/08/2022 | $60.00 $360.00
Manassas, VA 20110-5101 3.Richmond VA
M, Melissa .
X 1.Loudoun County Public Schools

#3845 Thornberry Sq 2 Educator 04/02/2022 [$265.00  [$265.00
Lansdowne, VA 20176-3406 3.Broadlands VA
Mack, Harry 1.STAFFORD SR. HIGH
105 Dogwood Dr 2.Educator 04/11/2022 |$105.00 $105.00
Fredericksburg, VA 22405-6110 3.Fredericksburg VA
gAéA(‘)BTgﬁg %'}:F;,?TINA S 1.Prince William County Public Schools
Apt H y 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$20.00 $80.00
Springfield, VA 22152-1144 3.Springfield VA
ggt‘grgﬁg C|:_|I;:|RIID|STINA S 1.Prince William County Public Schools
Apt H y 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$20.00 $100.00
Springfield, VA 22152-1144 3.Springfield VA
EA&\)BTSS;):\; %';:F;ISTINA S 1.Prince William County Public Schools
Apt H y 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$20.00 $120.00
Springfield, VA 22152-1144 3.Springfield VA
MCDOWELL, LOLAV 1.retired
4958 Ashborough Dr 2.retired 04/10/2022 |$20.66 $82.64
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441 3.Providence Forge VA
MCDOWELL, LOLAV 1.retired
4958 Ashborough Dr 2.retired 05/10/2022 |$20.66 $103.30
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441 3.Providence Forge VA
MCDOWELL, LOLAV 1.retired
4958 Ashborough Dr 2.retired 06/10/2022 |$20.66 $123.96
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441 3.Providence Forge VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D 1.Bristol Virginia Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Teacher 04/02/2022 |$90.00 $162.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D 1.Bristol Virginia Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Teacher 04/10/2022 |$24.00 $186.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
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MERCIER, TRACEY D 1.Bristol Virginia Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Teacher 05/10/2022 |%$24.00 $210.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
MERCIER, TRACEY D 1.Bristol Virginia Public Schools
18458 Harleywood Rd 2.Teacher 06/10/2022 |$24.00 $234.00
Bristol, VA 24202-3410 3.Bristol VA
Michelle, Angela . .
' 1.Richmond Public Schools
5214 Castlewood Rd 2 Educator 04/01/2022 |$25.00 $100.00
Apt B 3.Richmond VA
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-6737 '
Michelle, Angela . .
' 1.Richmond Public Schools
5214 Castlewood Rd 2.Educator 05/01/2022 |$25.00 $125.00
Apt B 3.Richmond VA
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-6737 '
Michelle, Angela . .
’ 1.Richmond Public Schools
5214 Castlewood Rd 2 Educator 06/01/2022 [$25.00 $150.00
Apt B 3.Richmond VA
North Chesterfield, VA 23234-6737 '
OKAFOR, TEE 1.City of Norfolk
PO Box 6574 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$20.91 $83.64
Chesapeake, VA 23323-0574 3.Norfolk VA
OKAFOR, TEE 1.City of Norfolk
PO Box 6574 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$20.91 $104.55
Chesapeake, VA 23323-0574 3.Norfolk VA
OUTLAW, EDNA S 1.Norfolk Public Schools
535 Nicholson St 2.Media Assistant Il 04/10/2022 |$21.82 $107.50
Norfolk, VA 23510-3011 3.Norfolk VA
OUTLAW, EDNA S 1.Norfolk Public Schools
535 Nicholson St 2.Media Assistant Il 05/10/2022 |$21.82 $129.32
Norfolk, VA 23510-3011 3.Norfolk VA
OUTLAW, EDNA S 1.Norfolk Public Schools
535 Nicholson St 2.Media Assistant I 06/10/2022 |%$21.82 $151.14
Norfolk, VA 23510-3011 3.Norfolk VA
PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 1.retired
7217 Evanston Rd 2.Retired Educator 04/10/2022 |$20.00 $80.00
Springfield, VA 22150-3626 3.Springfield VA
PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 1.retired
7217 Evanston Rd 2.Retired Educator 05/10/2022 |$20.00 $100.00

Springfield, VA 22150-3626

3.Springfield VA
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PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 1.retired
7217 Evanston Rd 2.Retired Educator 06/10/2022 |$20.00 $120.00
Springfield, VA 22150-3626 3.Springfield VA
PIKE, BRENDA 1.Virginia Education Association
7060 Ravenscraig Cres 2.Educator 04/10/2022 [$20.91 $83.64
Henrico, VA 23231-7286 3.Henrico VA
PIKE, BRENDA 1.Virginia Education Association
7060 Ravenscraig Cres 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$20.91 $104.55
Henrico, VA 23231-7286 3.Henrico VA
PIKE, BRENDA 1.Virginia Education Association
7060 Ravenscraig Cres 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$20.91 $125.46
Henrico, VA 23231-7286 3.Henrico VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
5600 Mount Tabor Rd 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$19.38 $77.52
Catawba, VA 24070-1904 3.Christiansburg VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
5600 Mount Tabor Rd 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$19.38 $96.90
Catawba, VA 24070-1904 3.Christiansburg VA
PLEASANT, KELLY ABRAMS 1.Montgomery County Public Schools
5600 Mount Tabor Rd 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$19.38 $116.28
Catawba, VA 24070-1904 3.Christiansburg VA
$AE{SSK¢\|:1—H|\?/|\I(II: '2 Dr 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
pring Vilag 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$20.18 $80.72
Apt.lOA} 3.Falls Church VA
Springfield, VA 22150-4447 )
$ESSK¢|IH|\?/|\I(II: ’2 Dr 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
pring Vitag 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$20.18 $100.90
Apt.lo4 3.Falls Church VA
Springfield, VA 22150-4447 '
55;5'?;'*5}2 '2 Dr 1.Fairfax County Public Schools
pring viflag 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$20.18 $121.08
Apt_104 3.Falls Church VA
Springfield, VA 22150-4447 '
ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 1.Prince William County Schools
12344 Manchester Way 2.Energy Manager 04/10/2022 |$6.73 $47.14
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176 3.Manassas VA
ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 1.Prince William County Schools
12344 Manchester Way 2.Energy Manager 04/28/2022 |$104.00 $151.14
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176 3.Manassas VA
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ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 1.Prince William County Schools
12344 Manchester Way 2.Energy Manager 05/10/2022 |$6.73 $157.87
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176 3.Manassas VA
ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 1.Prince William County Schools
12344 Manchester Way 2.Energy Manager 06/10/2022 |$6.73 $164.60
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176 3.Manassas VA
RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 1.Prince William County Public Schools
3354 Mystic Ct 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$21.00 $84.00
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186 3.Dumfries VA
RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 1.Prince William County Public Schools
3354 Mystic Ct 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$21.00 $105.00
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186 3.Dumfries VA
RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 1.Prince William County Public Schools
3354 Mystic Ct 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$21.00 $126.00
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186 3.Dumfries VA
RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 1.PWCS
3354 Mystic Ct 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$60.02 $225.08
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186 3.Manassas VA
RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 1.PWCS
3354 Mystic Ct 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$60.02 $285.10
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186 3.Manassas VA
RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 1.PWCS
3354 Mystic Ct 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$60.02 $345.12
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186 3.Manassas VA
Ross, Nicola 1.Fairfax County Schools
726 51st St SE 2.Teacher 04/02/2022 |$40.00 $60.22
Washington, DC 20019-5827 3.Fairfax VA
Ross, Nicola 1.Fairfax County Schools
726 51st St SE 2.Teacher 04/08/2022 |$20.22 $80.44
Washington, DC 20019-5827 3.Fairfax VA
Ross, Nicola 1.Fairfax County Schools
726 51st St SE 2.Teacher 05/08/2022 |$20.22 $100.66
Washington, DC 20019-5827 3.Fairfax VA
Ross, Nicola 1.Fairfax County Schools
726 51st St SE 2.Teacher 06/08/2022 |$20.22 $120.88
Washington, DC 20019-5827 3.Fairfax VA
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RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 1.York County Schools
107 Gretna Way 2.Teacher 04/10/2022 |$25.49 $101.96
Newport News, VA 23608-1098 3.Yorktown VA
RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 1.York County Schools
107 Gretna Way 2.Teacher 05/10/2022 |$25.49 $127.45
Newport News, VA 23608-1098 3.Yorktown VA
RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 1.York County Schools
107 Gretna Way 2.Teacher 06/10/2022 |$25.49 $152.94
Newport News, VA 23608-1098 3.Yorktown VA

2.Teacher 04/02/2022 |$50.00 $60.80
Apt 302 3.Ashburn VA
Sterling, VA 20166-6689 '
21177 Boston Ter 1LCPS

2.Teacher 04/10/2022 |$6.00 $66.80
Apt ?.’02 3.Ashburn VA
Sterling, VA 20166-6689 '
21177 Boston Ter 1LCPS
Apt 302 2.Teacher 04/29/2022 |$95.00 $161.80
Sterling, VA 20166-6689 3.Ashburn VA
SEVERO, ALEXA NOELLE
21177 Boston Ter LLCPS

2.Teacher 05/10/2022 |$6.00 $167.80
Apt 302 3.Ashburn VA
Sterling, VA 20166-6689 :
SEVERO, ALEXA NOELLE
21177 Boston Ter LLCPS

2.Teacher 06/10/2022 |$6.00 $173.80
Apt 302 3.Ashburn VA
Sterling, VA 20166-6689 :
SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 1.Loudoun Education Association
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$20.16 $80.64
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831 3.Broadlands VA
SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 1.Loudoun Education Association
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$20.16 $100.80
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831 3.Broadlands VA
SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 1.Loudoun Education Association
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$20.16 $120.96
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831 3.Broadlands VA
Sullivan, Sandy 1.Loudoun Education Association
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 2.Educator 04/02/2022 |$685.00 $685.00
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831 3.Ashburn VA




The Virginia Education Association Fund

Reporting Period: 04/01/2022 Through: 06/30/2022

. . ! Page: 16 of 25

for Children and Public Education 9
) o Donor Information
Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A)
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) Date Contribution | Aggregate

Full Name of Contributor 3. Business Location Received This Period |To Date
Mailing Address of Contributor
TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 04/10/2022 |$20.18 $80.72
Dublin, VA 24084-6018 3.Dublin VA
TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 05/10/2022 |$20.18 $100.90
Dublin, VA 24084-6018 3.Dublin VA
TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 1.retired
4798 Barton Dr 2.Retired Educator 06/10/2022 |$20.18 $121.08
Dublin, VA 24084-6018 3.Dublin VA
Warrick, Jacob 1.Thornburg Middle School
7288 Clara Smith St 2.Educator 04/13/2022 |$20.00 $80.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-4807 3.Spotsylvania Courthouse VA
Warrick, Jacob 1.Thornburg Middle School
7288 Clara Smith St 2.Educator 05/13/2022 |$20.00 $100.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-4807 3.Spotsylvania Courthouse VA
Warrick, Jacob 1.Thornburg Middle School
7288 Clara Smith St 2.Educator 06/13/2022 |$20.00 $120.00
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-4807 3.Spotsylvania Courthouse VA
WHITTEN, STEVE G 1.Mecklenburg Co. Public Schools
103 Grace St 2.Educator 04/01/2022 |$100.00 $154.00
Chase City, VA 23924-1905 3.Boydton VA
WHITTEN, STEVE G 1.Mecklenburg Co. Public Schools
103 Grace St 2.Educator 04/10/2022 |$22.80 $176.80
Chase City, VA 23924-1905 3.Boydton VA
WHITTEN, STEVE G 1.Mecklenburg Co. Public Schools
103 Grace St 2.Educator 05/10/2022 |$22.80 $199.60
Chase City, VA 23924-1905 3.Boydton VA
WHITTEN, STEVE G 1.Mecklenburg Co. Public Schools
103 Grace St 2.Educator 06/10/2022 |$22.80 $222.40
Chase City, VA 23924-1905 3.Boydton VA
WILSON, BARBARA JANE 1.Retired
2376 Owens Creek Rd 2.Retired 04/10/2022 |$28.00 $112.00
Mineral, VA 23117-2712 3.Mineral VA
WILSON, BARBARA JANE 1.Retired
2376 Owens Creek Rd 2.Retired 05/10/2022 |$28.00 $140.00
Mineral, VA 23117-2712 3.Mineral VA
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WILSON, BARBARA JANE 1.Retired
2376 Owens Creek Rd 2.Retired 06/10/2022 |$28.00 $168.00
Mineral, VA 23117-2712 3.Mineral VA
1320 Branchiands br Lretired
Apt 1M 2.Retired Educator 04/10/2022 |$20.00 $80.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5704 3.Charlottesville VA
1320 Branchiands or Lretired
Apt 1M 2.Retired Edupator 05/10/2022 |$20.00 $100.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5704 3.Charlottesville VA
1320 Branchiands br 1retired
Apt 1M 2.Retired Educator 06/10/2022 |$20.00 $120.00
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5704 3.Charlottesville VA
WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 1.CPS
853 N Haven Cir 2.Teacher 04/01/2022 [$10.00 $70.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532 3.Chesapeake VA
WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 1.CPS
853 N Haven Cir 2.Teacher 04/10/2022 |$20.00 $90.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532 3.Chesapeake VA
WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 1.CPS
853 N Haven Cir 2.Teacher 05/10/2022 |$20.00 $110.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532 3.Chesapeake VA
WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 1.CPS
853 N Haven Cir 2.Teacher 06/10/2022 |$20.00 $130.00
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532 3.Chesapeake VA

Total This Period

$8,433.05
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Alfonso Lopez for Delegate James
PO Box 40366 Campaign Contribution Fedderman 05/05/2022 | $500.00
Arlington, VA 22204-7366
Elect Elizabeth Bennett-Parker
107 S West St . I James
# 152 Campaign Contribution Fedderman 05/05/2022 |$300.00
Alexandria, VA 22314-2824
Virginia House Democratic Caucus James
1180 East Main Street One-time donation Fedderman 05/05/2022 |%$1,200.00
Richmond, VA 23219-3545
Virginia Senate Democratic Caucus James
PO Box 842 One-Time Donation Fedderman 05/05/2022 |$1,200.00
Richmond, VA 23218-0842
Willett for Delegate James
PO Box 29428 Campaign Contribution Fedderman 05/05/2022 |$300.00
Henrico, VA 23242-0428
Commonwealth Victory Fund James
1710 E Franklin St Donation Fedderman 06/09/2022 |$20,000.00
Richmond, VA 23223-7025
Eileen Filler-Corn for Delegate James
PO Box 523082 Campaign Contribution Fedderman 06/09/2022 |$500.00
Springfield, VA 22152-5082
Virginia Legislative Black Caucus James
PO Box 7428 Donation Fedderman 06/09/2022 |$7,500.00
Hampton, VA 23666-0428

Total This Period

$31,500.00
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Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 69 $8,433.05

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 491 $9,591.30

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 560 $18,024.35
Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00
Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $31,500.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $31,500.00
Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report]

$137,262.70

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G]

$18,024.35

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G]

$0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period

$18,024.35

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d]

$155,287.05

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$31,500.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I]

$0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c]

$31,500.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17¢]

$123,787.05

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report]

$0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle

$22,640.18

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report]

$12,387.52

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above]

$18,024.35

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23]

$30,411.87

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24]

$53,052.05

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report]

$0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period
[Line 18d above]

$31,500.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle

$31,500.00

29. Ending Balance

$21,552.05




